Jiho¢eska liga Ceské Budéjovice
21.02.2026 - 21.02.2026 - 4. Nadéje nejmladsi B(2018 a ml.) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

Novakova Natdlie
T] Sokol Bernartice

Kratoékov;i Viktorie
SKMG Méj Ceské Budéjovice z.s.

Fersry

Pipkova Sara

CZE TJ Sokol Bernartice
4 hm Peslova Matilda

CZE SKMG M&j Ceské Budéjovice z.s.
5 b Cervenkova Adéla

CZE Proactive Milevsko
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Year

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

D

3.600

1.200

2.200

2.100

1.400

A E Ded.

15.050 (1)
5.450 6.000
11.150 (5)
4.850 5.100
11.300 (4)
4.500 4.600
12.200 (2
4.800 5.300
11.700 (3)
5.200 5.100

D

3.000

1.000

2.100

0.400

0.500

U

A E Ded.

13.250 (1)
4.650 5.600
10.400 (2
4.550 4.850
9.850 (3)
3.850 3.900
6.900 (4)
3.950 2.550
6.050 (5)
3.300 2.250
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Score

28.300

21.550

21.150

19.100

17.750




