

# Jihočeská liga České Budějovice

21.02.2026 - 21.02.2026 - 4. Naděje nejmladší B(2018 a ml.) - All Around

Rank	Country	Name/Club	Year	□				U				Score
				D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	
1.	 CZE	<b>Nováková Natálie</b> <i>TJ Sokol Bernartice</i>	2018	<b>15.050</b> (1)				<b>13.250</b> (1)				<b>28.300</b>
				3.600	5.450	6.000	-	3.000	4.650	5.600	-	
2.	 CZE	<b>Kratošková Viktorie</b> <i>SKMG Máj České Budějovice z.s.</i>	2018	<b>11.150</b> (5)				<b>10.400</b> (2)				<b>21.550</b>
				1.200	4.850	5.100	-	1.000	4.550	4.850	-	
3.	 CZE	<b>Pipková Sára</b> <i>TJ Sokol Bernartice</i>	2018	<b>11.300</b> (4)				<b>9.850</b> (3)				<b>21.150</b>
				2.200	4.500	4.600	-	2.100	3.850	3.900	-	
4.	 CZE	<b>Pešlová Matilda</b> <i>SKMG Máj České Budějovice z.s.</i>	2018	<b>12.200</b> (2)				<b>6.900</b> (4)				<b>19.100</b>
				2.100	4.800	5.300	-	0.400	3.950	2.550	-	
5.	 CZE	<b>Červenková Adéla</b> <i>Proactive Milevsko</i>	2018	<b>11.700</b> (3)				<b>6.050</b> (5)				<b>17.750</b>
				1.400	5.200	5.100	-	0.500	3.300	2.250	-	